VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 287 Department for the Deaf and Hard-Of-Hearing

First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
\$6,914,062	\$6,923,950
\$5,830,413	\$5,830,413
\$699,918	\$699,918
\$383,731	\$393,619
\$961,366	\$971,106
\$5,852,696	\$5,852,844
\$100,000	\$100,000
	\$6,914,062 \$5,830,413 \$699,918 \$383,731 \$961,366 \$5,852,696